
NO Part NO Name Material Specification Quantity

2 30010074 Motor housing PP+30%GF PF 3/4",Φ112.5*174*152 1

3 30050505 Impeller(50HZ) NYLON+30%GF Φ75*6 1

4 30020277 Pump casimg PP+30%GF InletΦ30 1

5 30120003 Strainer PP+30%GF Φ127.5*4T 1

6 30140008 Mechanical seal CA/CE D5,8W 1

7 30570026 Packing(pump casing) NBR Φ96*150.5*4 1

8 30570029 Packing(hose connection) NBR Φ30*Φ20*3.2T 1

9 20610193 O-ring(test-water hole) NBR Φ4.5*2T 1

10 30270006 Hose Connection NYLON 3/4" 1

12 30130054 Wire H05*0.75*3C*3M 1

13 30560003 Wire head clamp SUS430 Φ35.6*32.8*2T 1

16 20580369 Screw(test-water hole) SUS304 3/16"*5/8" 1

17 20590009 Nut(hose connection) NYLON Φ42*Φ37.2*17 1

18 20590008 Nut(impeller) SUS304  M6 1

19 20600013 Washer(seal gasket) SUS304 Φ8.2*Φ19*0.5T 1

1-1 30040017 Upper bearing cap AL Φ94.5*36.5 1

1-2 30040121 Lower bearing cap AL Φ109.3*36.3 1

1-3 30190266 Shaft SUS410 Φ8*Φ47*25*111.25L 1

1-4 30170355 Coil(220V/50HZ) C60 Φ90*Φ47*25T,24,2 1

1-5 20100083 Capacitor  6UF/350V(85℃) 1

1-6 20110064 Upper bearing, lower bearing  608 E3LLUCNS/L542 2

1-7 20150012 Oil seal NBR Φ8*Φ18*4.5T/VC 1

1-8 30570027 Packing(lower bearing cap) NBR Φ112*Φ94.5*13.5 1

1-9 20580466 Screw(upper bearing cap, lower bearing cap) Plating Zinc M4*75L 2

1-10 20580019 Screw(capacitor) Plating Zinc M4*6L 1


	頁面 1

